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1 P I 0 P3 1110 BONO DIA DEL TRAB CONALEP 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 3701 PAGO POR DEFUNCION F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 3701 PAGO POR DEFUNCION IP 20200701 99999999

1 P E 0 P3 2957 COMPENSACIÓN GAR. ESTATAL 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2625 AYUDA UTILES ESCOLARES F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2625 AYUDA UTILES ESCOLARES IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2625 AYUDA UTILES ESCOLARES I 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2950 OTRAS DEDUCCIONES 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2735 SEGURO DE VIDA 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE ADMTVO. 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2517 ESTIMULO POR PROD. 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2800 DESPENSA 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2766 PRIMA DE ANTIGÜEDAD 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2600 PUNTUALIDAD Y ASISTENCIA 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2518 COMPEN. GARANTIZADA 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2625 AYUDA P/UTILES ESCOLARES 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2850 CONDICIONES INSALUBRES 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2754 GUARDERIA 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2680 ANTEOJOS O LENTES 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2810 AYUDA DE TITULACION 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2920 SEGURO DE RETIRO 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8135 PRESTAMO ISSSTE 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8095 CRED. HIP. CRECIENTE 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8523 CUOTA SINDICAL ADMTVO. 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 1927 SEG. DE DAÑOS FOVISSSTE 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1003 DIAS NO TRAB. ADMTVO. 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1602 DESARROLLO Y CAPACITACIÓN 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1603 PREVISION SOCIAL MULT. 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6250 SEG.SALUD T.ACTIVO 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6251 SEG.SALUD T.PENSIONADO 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6252 SEG.INVALIDEZ Y VIDA 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6253 S.SOCIALES Y CULT. 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6254 S.RET.CESANTIA AVZDA. 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE ADMTVO. F 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1602 DESARROLLO Y CAP. F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1602 DESARROLLO Y CAP. I 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1603 PREVISION SOCIAL MULT. F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1603 PREVISION SOCIAL MULT. I 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2517 ESTIMULO POR PROD. F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2517 ESTIMULO POR PROD. I 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2766 PRIMA DE ANTIGÜEDAD F 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2800 DESPENSA F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2800 DESPENSA I 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2850 CONDICIONES INSALUBRES F 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2518 COMPEN. GARANTIZADA F 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2754 GUARDERIA F 20200701 99999999
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1 P I 0 P3 2754 GUARDERIA I 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2600 PUNTUALIDAD Y ASIS. F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2955 OTRAS PERCEPCIONES I 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2017 AHORRO SOLIDARIO 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2737 SEGURO DE VIDA INDIVIDUAL 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2680 ANTEOJOS O LENTES F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE ADMTVO. IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1602 DESARROLLO Y CAP. IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1603 PREVISION SOCIAL MULT. IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2517 ESTIMULO POR PROD. IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2766 PRIMA DE ANTIGÜEDAD IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2800 DESPENSA IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2850 CONDICIONES INSALUBRES IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2518 COMPEN. GARANTIZADA IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2754 GUARDERIA IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2600 PUNTUALIDAD Y ASIS. IP 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2680 ANTEOJOS O LENTES IP 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 3701 PAGO POR DEFUNCION 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8136 DESCUENTO ANTICIPO SUELDO 20200701 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 2955 OTRAS PERCEPCIONES I DOC 20200701 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1023 GRATIFIC. DOCENTE NUCLEO 20200701 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 1001 SUPLENCIAS F 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 0058 CUOTA SINDICAL DOC. 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8139 PROCESO CERTIFICACION 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2950 OTRAS DEDUCCIONES 20200701 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1003 HORAS COMPLEMENTARIAS IP 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8135 PRESTAMO ISSSTE 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8095 CRED. HIP. CRECIENTE 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 1927 SEG. DE DAÑOS FOVISSSTE 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 6250 SEG.SALUD T.ACTIVO 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 6251 SEG.SALUD T.PENSIONADO 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 6252 SEG.INVALIDEZ Y VIDA 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 6253 S.SOCIALES Y CULT. 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 6254 S.RET.CESANTIA AVZDA. 20200701 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2737 SEGURO DE VIDA INDIVIDUAL 20200701 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 1005 ESTIM. AL DESEMP. DOC. 20200701 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 1005 ESTIM. AL DESEMP. DOC. F 20200701 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE DOCENTE. 20200701 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE DOCENTE F. 20200701 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1019 CURSO DE CAPACITACION IP 20200701 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1005 ESTIM. AL DESEMP. DOC. IP 20200701 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE DOCENTE IP. 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1003 CAMPOS CLINICOS 20200701 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1003 ENFERMERIA 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2955 OTRAS PERCEPCIONES I TMP. 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1110 BONO TRAB CONALEP ESTATAL 20200701 99999999
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1 D F 0 D1 2950 OTRAS DEDUCCIONES 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1003 SUELDO TMP. F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1003 SUELDO TMP. IP 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8135 PRESTAMO ISSSTE 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8095 CRED. HIP. CRECIENTE 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 1927 SEG. DE DAÑOS FOVISSSTE 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6250 SEG.SALUD T.ACTIVO 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6251 SEG.SALUD T.PENSIONADO 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6252 SEG.INVALIDEZ Y VIDA 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6253 S.SOCIALES Y CULT. 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6254 S.RET.CESANTIA AVZDA. 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2737 SEGURO DE VIDA INDIVIDUAL 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1019 CURSO DE CAPACITACION IP 20200701 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8136 DESCUENTO ANTICIPO SUELDO 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1003 SUELDO TMP. 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1003 SUELDO SAL. TMP. 20200701 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1003 SUELDO SAL. TMP. F 20200701 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1003 SUELDO SAL. TMP. IP 20200701 99999999

Fuente : Información proporcionada por las Entidades Federativas
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